Excellent/Master |

04

Sat Sun

Fri Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
08

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

12

Fri Sat

Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sun
Sat Sun

16

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

"p Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

4002
4003
4004
4005
4006
4007
4008
inch jump height

8001
8002
8003
8004
8005
8006
8007
8009
8010
8011
8012
8013
8018
inch jump height

12001
12002
12003
12004
12006
12007
12011
inch jump height

16001
16002
16003
16004
16005
16006
16007
16008
16009
16010

Jodoodododgdod odoogdn

OoOodooon

Jododgoodgnd

Susie
Lizzie
Magic
Skeeter
Hubble
Porter
Pictsie

Bernie
Piper
Breeze
Wren
Spy

Fi
Michelle
Star
Vinny
Trudy
Lily
Bric
Ken

Pepsi
Patch
lvy
Nugget
Zazzy
Laika
Christy

Troy

Mira
Mikey
Zachary
Glimmer
Ladybug
Jazz
Drummer
Ticket
Georgia

Golden Gate Pembroke Welsh Corgi Fanciers
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

Breed

Lhasa Apso

Norwich Terrier
Norwich Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Lancashire Heeler

Russell Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Norwich Terrier
Papillon

Papillon

Dachshund

Bichon Frise

Bichon Frise

Russell Terrier

Pug

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Rat Terrier

Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog

English Cocker Spaniel
English Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Welsh Terrier

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Shetland Sheepdog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Collie

Handler
7

Joyce Maire

Claire Demartini

Patty Fornelli

Shelley Edwards

Clare Freeman

Terry Tonjes

Beverly Morgan Lewis
13

Vicke Casey
Dorothy Fujimura
Barbara McElhiney
Stacy Edgmon
Christine Johnson
Patty Fornelli
Julie Cromwell
Pat Walters
Bonnie Wright
June Bogdan
Claire Short
Vicke Casey
Yuuki Sekine

7

Mette Bryans
Blancett Reynolds
Sharon Harper
Teri Geer
Debra St.Myers
Monica DuClaud
Dorothy Fujimura
34

Jennifer Hunt
Jessica Hecock
Clare Freeman

Linda Brishin

Dee Dee Anderson
Laurie Raz-Astrakhan
Kathleen Murphy
Penny Larson

Pam Durkee

Andrea Moss



Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sat

Fri Sat

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
20

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat

Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat

Sat

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri

Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun

oo ooogn

oo odoooddoooogn

16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017
16018
16019
16020
16021
16022
16023
16025
16026
16027
16028
16029
16030
16031
16032
16033
16034
16041

inch jump height

20001
20002
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017
20018
20019
20020
20021
20022

Yoshio
Bacchus
Grover
Enzo
Lucee
Wabi Sabi
Morgan
Quince
Rubie
Opie
O'Livia
Colt
Roxie
Peavey
Bonny
Sassy
Ranger
Jake
Patrick
Rae
Dylan
Chill E
Magic Momo
Shasta

Sadie
Tyme
Rosie
Rio
Jagger
Target
Tucker
Zeb
Fiona
Joyo
Nate
Quigley
Yogi Bear
Murphy
Brooklyn
Shine
Ace
Jax
Destiny
Scout
Rebus
Chica

Shiba Inu

Portuguese Water Dog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Shetland Sheepdog
Entlebucher Mountain Dog
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog

Cocker Spaniel

Shetland Sheepdog

Cocker Spaniel

Border Collie

Australian Cattle Dog

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Welsh Terrier

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Portuguese Water Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

Poodle

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog

Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Collie

Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Peter Chuck
Judy Berger
Cheryl Lynn Bernard
Teri Geer
Tina Lilliedoll
Judy A Estebez
Jean Nattkemper
Tammy Damon
Joni Sampson
Gloria Rogan
Sandra Barrett
Celeste Dwyer
Cheryl Sawyer
Clare Freeman
Kelly Boyer
Mette Bryans
Suzie Yannes
Sherry Kritzer
Linda Brishin
Diane Szczepanski
Penny Larson
Judy Berger
Philip Seyer
Kevin Anderson
39

Sharon Kennedy
Marlene Jurkovich
Leslie Lava
Margaret Majua
Jenna Bullis
Julia O'Rourke
Larry Rich
Suzanne Cogen
Liz Kennedy
Sara McAulay
Katie McCormick
Kari Koulmentas
Barbara Hasey
Kelly Hale

Suzie Yannes
Julia O'Rourke
Miriam Bucks
Cheryl Sawyer
Rachelle Carzino
Mike Pease

Phil Cooper
Richard Chilibeck



Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

24

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
24C

Fri Sat
Fri Sat Sun

20023
20024
20025
20026
20028
20029
20030
20031
20032
20033
20034
20035
20036
20037
20038
20039
20040

oo ogod

inch jump height

24001
24002
24003
24004
24005
24006
24008

Oodooon

inch jump height

[] 24901
[] 24902

Haiku
Kyna
TiVo
Curly
Ziji
Chuck
Lindy
Jaxson
Clancy
Carly
Tosca
Ticket
Savvy
Java
Trip
Shay
Tate

Goldi
Connor
Merlin
Kamdyn
Punch
Solo
Rockelle

Koda
Cron

Golden Retriever
American Foxhound
Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

German Shepherd Dog
Poodle

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Doberman Pinscher
Irish Setter

Collie

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Collie

Doberman Pinscher

Border Collie
Border Collie

Suzanne Bria
Candy Gaiser
Cindy Macklin
Chris Clifford
Linda E. Wargo
James Cobb
Jessica Hecock
Amy Meissner
Sharon Woodland
Karen Johnson
Linda Wilford
Kate Erhart
Annette Thomason
Jacqueline M Pisenti
Marlene Jurkovich
Sharon Kennedy
Elena Dillon

7

Chris Christopher
Kevin Anderson
Susan Delgado
Kelley McNair
Edwina Ryska
Julia O'Rourke
Chris Christopher
2

Ree Anderson
Silvina Bruera



Open I

Golden Gate Pembroke Welsh Corgi Fanciers

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

Breed

Handler

08

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
12

Sat

Sat Sun
Sat

16

Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

20

Sat

Sat Sun
Sun
Sun

"pP" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

U] 8014 Loretta

U] 8015 Cowboy

L] 8016 Jack
inch jump height

L] 12008 Violet

[] 12009 Sailor

L] 12010 Zing
inch jump height

U] 16035 Preston

[] 16036 Indy

L] 16037 Bodhi

U] 16038 Ozzie

L] 16039 Nell
inch jump height

L] 20041 Zippy

L] 20042 Kaydyn

L] 20043 Cha Cha

U] 20044 Theodore

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Rat Terrier
Staffordshire Bull Terrier
English Cocker Spaniel

Miniature Schnauzer
Australian Cattle Dog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Irish Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Poodle

3
Christine Johnson
Lucia Howard
Stacey Edgmon

3
Vickey Meyer
Linda Chwistek
Debra St.Myers

5

Millicent Conover
Kelly Crotts
Heidi Hemstalk
Mike Pease
Anne Thomas

4

Rachelle Carzino
Kelley McNair
Karen Pratt
Alison Thurber



Arm# Call Name

Golden Gate Pembroke Welsh Corgi Fanciers

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

Breed

Handler

Novice I
"pr

08 inch jump height
Sat Sun [] 8017
16 inch jump height
Sat [] 16040
20 inch jump height
Sun U] 20045
Sat Sun L] 20046
Sat Sun [] 20047
Sat L] 20048
Sun L] 20049
Sat Sun U] 20050

Jax

Grady

Gauge
Alfonso
Kaelyn
Cici
Maui
Elvis

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Shetland Sheepdog

English Setter
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

1
Loni Cummings
1
Susan Delgado
6

Terry Barnes

Sue Petterson
Jenn Hunt
Blancett Reynolds
K Bruce

Mette Bryans



Excellent/Master |

"p Arm# Call Name

Golden Gate Pembroke Welsh Corgi Fanciers
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

04

Sat Sun

Fri Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
08

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

12

Fri Sat

Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat

Fri Sun
Sat Sun

16

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun

inch jump height

4002
4003
4004
4005
4006
4007
4008
inch jump height

8001
8002
8003
8004
8006
8007
8009
8010
8011
8012
8013
8018
inch jump height

12001
12002
12003
12004
12005
12006
12007
12011
inch jump height

16001
16002
16003
16004
16005
16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011

o000 ds oo ds Odogoon

oo odgodgn

Susie
Lizzie
Magic
Skeeter
Hubble
Porter
Pictsie

Bernie
Piper
Breeze
Wren
Fi
Michelle
Star
Vinny
Trudy
Lily
Bric
Ken

Pepsi
Patch
vy
Nugget
lzzy
Zazzy
Laika
Christy

Troy
Mira
Mikey
Zachary
Glimmer
Ladybug
Jazz
Drummer
Ticket
Georgia
Yoshio

Lhasa Apso

Norwich Terrier
Norwich Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Lancashire Heeler

Russell Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Norwich Terrier
Papillon

Papillon

Dachshund

Bichon Frise

Bichon Frise

Russell Terrier

Pug

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Rat Terrier

Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog

Cocker Spaniel

English Cocker Spaniel
English Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Welsh Terrier
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Collie

Shiba Inu

Joyce Maire
Claire Demartini
Patty Fornelli
Shelley Edwards
Clare Freeman
Terry Tonjes
Beverly Morgan Lewis

12
Vicke Casey
Dorothy Fujimura
Barbara McElhiney
Stacy Edgmon
Patty Fornelli
Julie Cromwell
Pat Walters
Bonnie Wright
June Bogdan
Claire Short
Vicke Casey
Yuuki Sekine

8
Mette Bryans
Blancett Reynolds
Sharon Harper
Teri Geer
Celeste Dwyer
Debra St.Myers
Monica DuClaud
Dorothy Fujimura

37
Jennifer Hunt
Jessica Hecock
Clare Freeman
Linda Brisbin
Dee Dee Anderson
Laurie Raz-Astrakhan
Kathleen Murphy
Penny Larson
Pam Durkee
Andrea Moss
Peter Chuck



Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sat

Fri Sat

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat

Fri

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
20

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat

Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat

Sat

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun

oo odogdnn

oo odogoogn

16012
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017
16018
16019
16020
16021
16022
16023
16024
16025
16026
16027
16028
16029
16030
16031
16032
16033
16034
16035
16041
16042

inch jump height

20001
20002
20003
20004
20005
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20018
20019
20020
20021
20022

Bacchus
Grover
Enzo
Lucee
Wabi Sabi
Morgan
Quince
Rubie
Opie
O'Livia
Colt
Roxie
Promise
Peavey
Bonny
Sassy
Ranger
Jake
Patrick
Rae
Dylan
Chill E
Magic Momo
Preston
Shasta
Tcam

Sadie
Tyme
Rosie
Rio
Jagger
Tucker
Zeb
Fiona
Joyo
Nate
Quigley
Yogi Bear
Murphy
Brooklyn
Shine
Jax
Destiny
Scout
Rebus
Chica

Portuguese Water Dog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Shetland Sheepdog
Entlebucher Mountain Dog
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog

Cocker Spaniel

Shetland Sheepdog

Cocker Spaniel

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Australian Cattle Dog

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Welsh Terrier

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Portuguese Water Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

Border Collie

Poodle

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Judy Berger
Cheryl Lynn Bernard
Teri Geer
Tina Lilliedoll
Judy A Estebez
Jean Nattkemper
Tammy Damon
Joni Sampson
Gloria Rogan
Sandra Barrett
Celeste Dwyer
Cheryl Sawyer
Scott Woodland
Clare Freeman
Kelly Boyer
Mette Bryans
Suzie Yannes
Sherry Kritzer
Linda Brishin
Diane Szczepanski
Penny Larson
Judy Berger
Philip Seyer
Millicent Conover
Kevin Anderson
Silvina Bruera
36
Sharon Kennedy
Marlene Jurkovich
Leslie Lava
Margaret Majua
Jenna Bullis
Larry Rich
Suzanne Cogen
Liz Kennedy
Sara McAulay
Katie McCormick
Kari Koulmentas
Barbara Hasey
Kelly Hale
Suzie Yannes
Julia O'Rourke
Cheryl Sawyer
Rachelle Carzino
Mike Pease
Phil Cooper
Richard Chilibeck



Fri

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun
Sun

24

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
24C

Fri Sat Sun

20023
20024
20026
20028
20029
20030
20031
20032
20033
20034
20035
20036
20038
20039
20040
20051

oo ogdod

inch jump height

24001
24002
24004
24005
24006
24008

0]

oo

inch jump height

[] 24902

Haiku
Kyna
Curly
Ziji
Chuck
Lindy
Jaxson
Clancy
Carly
Tosca
Ticket
Savvy
Trip
Shay
Tate
McKenzee

Goldi
Connor
Kamdyn
Punch
Solo
Rockelle

Cron

Golden Retriever
American Foxhound
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Poodle

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Weimaraner

Doberman Pinscher
Irish Setter

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Collie

Doberman Pinscher

Border Collie

Suzanne Bria
Candy Gaiser
Chris Clifford
Linda E. Wargo
James Cobb
Jessica Hecock
Amy Meissner
Sharon Woodland
Karen Johnson
Linda Wilford
Kate Erhart
Annette Thomason
Marlene Jurkovich
Sharon Kennedy
Elena Dillon
Shiffra Steele

6
Chris Christopher
Kevin Anderson
Kelley McNair
Edwina Ryska
Julia O'Rourke
Chris Christopher

1

Silvina Bruera



I Golden Gate Pembroke Welsh Corgi Fanciers
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Open

JWW Running Order

emtrm s Gl Name e B e Handler
08 inch jump height 2
Sat Sun L] 8015 Cowboy Pembroke Welsh Corgi Lucia Howard
Sat Sun [] 8016 Jack Pembroke Welsh Corgi Stacey Edgmon
12 inch jump height 3
Sat [] 12008 Violet Rat Terrier Vickey Meyer
Sat Sun [] 12009 Sailor Staffordshire Bull Terrier Linda Chwistek
Sat [] 12010 Zing English Cocker Spaniel Debra St.Myers
16 inch jump height yil
Sun U] 16036 Indy Australian Cattle Dog Kelly Crotts
Sat Sun L] 16037 Bodhi All American Dog/Mixed Bree Heidi Hemstalk
Sat Sun [] 16038 Ozzie Irish Terrier Mike Pease
Sun [] 16039 Nell All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Anne Thomas
20 inch jump height 8
Sun [] 20017 Ace Portuguese Water Dog Miriam Bucks
Sat Sun L] 20025 TiVo Border Collie Cindy Macklin
Sat L] 20037 Java German Shepherd Dog Jacqueline M Pisenti
Sat Sun [] 20042 Kaydyn Golden Retriever Kelley McNair
Sun [] 20044 Theodore Poodle Alison Thurber
Sun L] 20045 Gauge English Setter Terry Barnes
Sun [] 20049 Maui Border Collie K Bruce
Sun [] 20052 Meadow Weimaraner Shiffra Steele
24 inch jump height 1
Sat [] 24003 Merlin Collie Susan Delgado
24C inch jump height 1
Sat [] 24901 Koda Border Collie Ree Anderson



Novice I

Golden Gate Pembroke Welsh Corgi Fanciers
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

08

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
12

Sat Sun
16

Sat

20

Sat
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
24

Sun
Sat Sun

"p" Arm# Call Name
inch jump height

L] 8014 Loretta

L] 8017 Jax

U] 8019 Zoom
inch jump height

U] 12012 Archie
inch jump height

L] 16040 Grady
inch jump height

L] 20041 Zippy

L] 20043 ChaCha

U] 20046 Alfonso

L] 20047 Kaelyn

U] 20050 Elvis
inch jump height

L] 24009 Kevlar

[] 24010 Gusty

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Lowchen

Pulik

Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie

German Shepherd Dog
Collie

Christine Johnson
Loni Cummings
Cathy Pronzini

1
Cathy Pronzini

1

Susan Delgado
5
Rachelle Carzino
Karen Pratt
Sue Petterson
Jenn Hunt
Mette Bryans
2
Patricia Hartney
Andrea Moss



Excellent/Master |

"pn

Golden Gate Pembroke Welsh Corgi Fanciers
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

FAST Running Order

inch jump height

04
Fri
Fri
08
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Sat
Sat

Fri
12

Sat

Fri

Sat

16
Fri
Fri
Fri

Sat

Fri
Fri

Sat

Fri

Sat

Fri

Sat
Sat Sat
Sat

Fri
20
Fri
Fri

Sat

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Sat

Fri
Fri

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

[
[

4007
4008

inch jump height

[]

o0 ogn

8001
8004
8005
8006
8007
8008
8010
8011

inch jump height

[
[
[

12002
12004
12008

inch jump height

]

Jododgoodoogod

16001
16003
16011
16012
16013
16019
16020
16023
16024
16030
16032
16033
16035
16041

inch jump height

Jodooogodon

20024
20002
20003
20004
20007
20010
20013
20019
20022
20025

Porter
Pictsie

Bernie
Wren
Spy

Fi
Michelle
Stella
Vinny
Trudy

Patch
Nugget
Violet

Troy
Mikey
Yoshio
Bacchus
Grover
Rubie
Opie
Roxie
Promise
Patrick
Dylan
Chill E
Preston
Shasta

Kyna
Tyme
Rosie
Rio
Tucker
Joyo
Yogi Bear
Destiny
Chica
TiVo

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Lancashire Heeler

Russell Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Norwich Terrier
Papillon

Rat Terrier

Dachshund

Bichon Frise

Rat Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Rat Terrier

Border Collie

Border Collie

Shiba Inu

Portuguese Water Dog
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Cattle Dog
Cocker Spaniel

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Welsh Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Portuguese Water Dog
Miniature Schnauzer
Labrador Retriever

American Foxhound

Poodle

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Portuguese Water Dog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Terry Tonjes
Beverly Morgan Lewis

8
Vicke Casey
Stacy Edgmon
Christine Johnson
Patty Fornelli
Julie Cromwell
Vickey Meyer
Bonnie Wright
June Bogdan

3
Blancett Reynolds
Teri Geer
Vickey Meyer

14
Jennifer Hunt
Clare Freeman
Peter Chuck
Judy Berger
Cheryl Lynn Bernard
Joni Sampson
Gloria Rogan
Cheryl Sawyer
Scott Woodland
Linda Brisbin
Penny Larson
Judy Berger
Millicent Conover
Kevin Anderson

15
Candy Gaiser
Marlene Jurkovich
Leslie Lava
Margaret Majua
Larry Rich
Sara McAulay
Barbara Hasey
Rachelle Carzino
Richard Chilibeck
Cindy Macklin



Fri
Sat
Sat
Sat

Fri Sat
24

Fri Sat
Sat

Fri Sat
Fri Sat
24C
Fri Sat

[] 20026
[] 20028
[] 20030
[] 20032
[] 20039
inch jump height
[] 24001
[] 24004
[] 24005
[] 24006

inch jump height
[] 24901

Curly
Ziji
Lindy
Clancy
Shay

Goldi
Kamdyn
Punch
Solo

Koda

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Doberman Pinscher
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Collie

Border Collie

Chris Clifford
Linda E. Wargo
Jessica Hecock
Sharon Woodland
Sharon Kennedy
4
Chris Christopher
Kelley McNair
Edwina Ryska
Julia O'Rourke
1

Ree Anderson



Open I

Golden Gate Pembroke Welsh Corgi Fanciers
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

FAST Running Order

04

Fri Sat
08

Sat

16

Fri

Sat

Sat

20

Fri

Fri Sat

"p" Arm# Call Name
inch jump height

L] 4005 Skeeter
inch jump height

[] 8003 Breeze
inch jump height

L] 16036 Indy

[] 16037 Bodhi

L] 16043 Lindy
inch jump height

L] 20047 Kaelyn

L] 20050 Elvis

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Cattle Dog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

English Setter

Border Collie
Border Collie

Shelley Edwards

1
Barbara McElhiney

3
Kelly Crotts
Heidi Hemstalk
Scott Woodland

2
Jenn Hunt
Mette Bryans



Arm# Call Name

Golden Gate Pembroke Welsh Corgi Fanciers

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

FAST Running Order

Novice I
"pr

08 inch jump height
Fri Sat L] 8014
Fri Sat U] 8016
Sat [] 8017
20 inch jump height
Fri L] 20018
Sat [] 20041
Sat L] 20046
Sat [] 20048
24 inch jump height
Sat L] 24010

Loretta
Jack
Jax

Jax

Zippy
Alfonso

Cici

Gusty

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever

Collie

Christine Johnson
Stacey Edgmon
Loni Cummings
4
Cheryl Sawyer
Rachelle Carzino
Sue Petterson
Blancett Reynolds

1
Andrea Moss



T2B |

Sun

Fri Sun
Sun

Fri Sun
Fri Sun
08

Fri Sun
Sun

Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Sun

12

Fri Sun
16

Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Sun

Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Sun

Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Fri

Fri Sun
Sun
Sun

Fri

Sun

20

Fri Sun
Sun

Fri

Sun

Fri

Fri

Sun

Fri Sun
Fri Sun

"p Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

L] 4002

[] 4004

L] 4005

[ 4007

L] 4008
inch jump height
8001
8004
8005
8006
8011
8014
8017
inch jump height

[] 12004
inch jump height

L] 16003
16007
16011
16012
16014
16019
16020
16025
16027
16028
16032
16033
16035
16036
16038
inch jump height
20002
20003
20007
20012
20013
20015
20017
20022
20025

odooon

oo odgoooogn

Oodooooon

Susie
Magic
Skeeter
Porter
Pictsie

Bernie
Wren
Spy

F
Trudy
Loretta
Jax

Nugget

Mikey
Jazz
Yoshio
Bacchus
Enzo
Rubie
Opie
Peavey
Sassy
Ranger
Dylan
Chill E
Preston
Indy
Ozzie

Tyme
Rosie
Tucker
Quigley
Yogi Bear
Brooklyn
Ace
Chica
TiVo

Golden Gate Pembroke Welsh Corgi Fanciers
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

T2B Running Order

Lhasa Apso

Norwich Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Lancashire Heeler

Russell Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Norwich Terrier

Bichon Frise
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Shiba Inu

Portuguese Water Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog

Cocker Spaniel

Australian Cattle Dog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Shetland Sheepdog
Portuguese Water Dog
Miniature Schnauzer
Australian Cattle Dog

Irish Terrier

Poodle

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

5
Joyce Maire

Patty Fornelli
Shelley Edwards
Terry Tonjes
Beverly Morgan Lewis
7
Vicke Casey
Stacy Edgmon
Christine Johnson
Patty Fornelli
June Bogdan
Christine Johnson
Loni Cummings

1
Teri Geer

15
Clare Freeman
Kathleen Murphy
Peter Chuck
Judy Berger
Teri Geer
Joni Sampson
Gloria Rogan
Clare Freeman
Mette Bryans
Suzie Yannes
Penny Larson
Judy Berger
Millicent Conover
Kelly Crotts
Mike Pease

14
Marlene Jurkovich
Leslie Lava
Larry Rich
Kari Koulmentas
Barbara Hasey
Suzie Yannes
Miriam Bucks
Richard Chilibeck
Cindy Macklin



Sun
Sun
Sun

Fri

Fri Sun
24

Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Sun
24C

Fri

L] 20043
L] 20044
[] 20046
L] 20047
[] 20050
inch jump height
L] 24001
[] 24005
L] 24006
L] 24010

inch jump height
[] 24901

Cha Cha
Theodore
Alfonso
Kaelyn
Elvis

Goldi
Punch
Solo
Gusty

Koda

Australian Shepherd
Poodle

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Doberman Pinscher
Golden Retriever
Collie

Collie

Border Collie

Karen Pratt
Alison Thurber
Sue Petterson
Jenn Hunt
Mette Bryans
4
Chris Christopher
Edwina Ryska
Julia O'Rourke
Andrea Moss
1

Ree Anderson



Premier I

Golden Gate Pembroke Welsh Corgi Fanciers

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

Arm# Call Name

Breed

Handler

04

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
08

Sat

Sat Sun
Sat

12

Fri Sat
Sat Sun
Fri Sun
Sat Sun
16

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Fri Sun
Sat Sun

20

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat
Sun

Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat

Sat

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun

Height
Card
On-File
inch jump height
4001
4004
4008
inch jump height
8005
8006
8010
inch jump height
12002
12003
12007
12011
inch jump height
16007
16009
16010
16020
16025
16027
16028
16030
L] 16034
inch jump height
20002
20003
20007
20009
20011
20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20020
20021
20022
20025
20033
20036
20038

Druid
Magic
Pictsie

Spy
Fi
Vinny

Patch
vy
Laika
Christy

Jazz

Ticket
Georgia
Opie

Peavey
Sassy
Ranger
Patrick
Magic Momo

Tyme
Rosie
Tucker
Fiona
Nate
Quigley
Yogi Bear
Murphy
Brooklyn
Shine
Scout
Rebus
Chica
TiVo
Carly
Savvy
Trip

Lancashire Heeler
Norwich Terrier
Lancashire Heeler

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Norwich Terrier
Dachshund

Rat Terrier

Beagle

English Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

Australian Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Collie

Cocker Spaniel

Australian Cattle Dog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Welsh Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

Poodle

3

Beverly Morgan Lewis

Patty Fornelli

Beverly Morgan Lewis
3

Christine Johnson
Patty Fornelli
Bonnie Wright

4

Blancett Reynolds

Sharon Harper

Monica DuClaud

Dorothy Fujimura
9

Kathleen Murphy
Pam Durkee
Andrea Moss
Gloria Rogan
Clare Freeman
Mette Bryans
Suzie Yannes
Linda Brishin
Philip Seyer

18
Marlene Jurkovich
Leslie Lava
Larry Rich
Liz Kennedy
Katie McCormick
Kari Koulmentas
Barbara Hasey
Kelly Hale
Suzie Yannes
Julia O'Rourke
Mike Pease
Phil Cooper
Richard Chilibeck
Cindy Macklin
Karen Johnson
Annette Thomason
Marlene Jurkovich



Fri Sat U] 20039
24 inch jump height

Sat Sun 24004
Fri Sat Sun 24005
Sat Sun 24007
Fri Sat Sun 24008
24C inch jump height

Fri Sat 24901

Fri Sat Sun 24902

Shay

Kamdyn
Punch
Bill
Rockelle

Koda
Cron

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher

Border Collie
Border Collie

Sharon Kennedy
4

Kelley McNair

Edwina Ryska

Linda E. Wargo

Chris Christopher
2

Ree Anderson
Silvina Bruera



Premier I

Arm# Call Name

Golden Gate Pembroke Welsh Corgi Fanciers
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Height
Card
On-File
04 inch jump height
Fri Sat Sun 4001
Sun 4004
Fri Sat Sun 4008
08 inch jump height
Fri Sun 8005
Sun 8006
Sat 8010
12 inch jump height
Fri Sat 12002
Sat Sun 12003
Fri Sun 12007
Sat Sun 12011
16 inch jump height
Fri Sat Sun 16007
Fri Sat Sun 16008
Sat Sun 16009
Sat Sun 16010
Sun 16013
Sat 16014
Sat Sun 16020
Sat 16022
Sat 16024
Fri Sat Sun 16027
Fri 16028
Sat Sun 16030
Sat Sun L] 16034
20 inch jump height
Fri Sat Sun 20002
Sat Sun 20003
Fri Sat Sun 20004
Fri Sat 20007
Sun 20009
Sat Sun 20011
Fri Sat 20013
Sat 20014
Fri 20015
Sat Sun 20020
Fri Sat Sun 20021
Fri Sat Sun 20022
Sun 20028
Fri Sat Sun 20033

Druid
Magic
Pictsie

Spy
Fi
Vinny

Patch
lvy
Laika
Christy

Jazz
Drummer
Ticket
Georgia
Grover
Enzo
Opie

Colt
Promise
Sassy
Ranger
Patrick
Magic Momo

Tyme
Rosie
Rio
Tucker
Fiona
Nate
Yogi Bear
Murphy
Brooklyn
Scout
Rebus
Chica
Ziji

Carly

Lancashire Heeler
Norwich Terrier
Lancashire Heeler

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Norwich Terrier
Dachshund

Rat Terrier

Beagle

English Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Shetland Sheepdog

Cocker Spaniel

Cocker Spaniel

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Welsh Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Portuguese Water Dog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Labrador Retriever

Beverly Morgan Lewis
Patty Fornelli
Beverly Morgan Lewis

3
Christine Johnson
Patty Fornelli
Bonnie Wright

4
Blancett Reynolds
Sharon Harper
Monica DuClaud
Dorothy Fujimura

13
Kathleen Murphy
Penny Larson
Pam Durkee
Andrea Moss
Cheryl Lynn Bernard
Teri Geer
Gloria Rogan
Celeste Dwyer
Scott Woodland
Mette Bryans
Suzie Yannes
Linda Brisbin
Philip Seyer

17
Marlene Jurkovich
Leslie Lava
Margaret Majua
Larry Rich
Liz Kennedy
Katie McCormick
Barbara Hasey
Kelly Hale
Suzie Yannes
Mike Pease
Phil Cooper
Richard Chilibeck
Linda E. Wargo
Karen Johnson



Sat Sun 20036
Fri Sat Sun 20038
Fri 20040
24 inch jump height

Sun 24004
Fri Sat Sun 24005
Sat Sun 24007
Fri Sat Sun 24008
24C inch jump height

Fri Sat Sun 24902

Savvy
Trip
Tate

Kamdyn
Punch
Bill
Rockelle

Cron

Border Collie
Poodle
Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Doberman Pinscher

Border Collie

Annette Thomason
Marlene Jurkovich
Elena Dillon
4
Kelley McNair
Edwina Ryska
Linda E. Wargo
Chris Christopher
1

Silvina Bruera



